EMERGENCY NOTICE of Naples City Council SPECIAL MEETING

The meeting listed below will be held in the City Council Chamber, 735 Eighth Street South, Naples, Florida.

SPECIAL Meeting - Thursday., 3/19/2020 - 2:00 p.m.

(DECLARE A STATE OF LOCAL EMERGENCY FOR ALL TERRITORY WITHIN THE INCORPORATED BOUNDARIES OF THE CITY OF NAPLES)

Agenda is available from:
City Clerk's Office, City Hall, 239-213-1015 or
City website, http://www.naplesgov.com
NOTICE

Formal action may be taken on any item discussed or added to this agenda. Any person who decides to appeal any decision made by the City Council with respect to any matter considered at this meeting (or hearing) will need a record of the proceedings and may need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceeding is made, which record includes the testimony and evidence upon which the appeal is to be heard. This meeting will be broadcast live with closed captioning on Naples television channel 98 and via live streaming at naplesgov.com.

Publish: **Thursday., 3/19/2020**

EMERGENCY NOTICE of Naples City Council SPECIAL MEETING

The meeting listed below will be held in the City Council Chamber, 735 Eighth Street South, Naples, Florida.

SPECIAL Meeting - Thursday., 3/19/2020 - 2:00 p.m.

(DECLARE A STATE OF LOCAL EMERGENCY FOR ALL TERRITORY WITHIN THE INCORPORATED BOUNDARIES OF THE CITY OF NAPLES)

Agenda is available from: City Clerk's Office, City Hall, 239-213-1015 or City website, http://www.naplesgov.com

NOTICE

Formal action may be taken on any item discussed or added to this agenda. Any person who decides to appeal any decision made by the City Council with respect to any matter considered at this meeting (or hearing) will need a record of the proceedings and may need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceeding is made, which record includes the testimony and evidence upon which the appeal is to be heard. This meeting will be broadcast live with closed captioning on Naples television channel 98 and via live streaming at naplesgov.com.

EMERGENCY NOTICE of Naples City Council SPECIAL MEETING

The meeting listed below will be held in the City Council
Chamber, 735 Eighth Street South, Naples, Florida.

SPECIAL Meeting - Thursday., 3/19/2020 - 2:00 p.m.

(DECLARE A STATE OF LOCAL EMERGENCY FOR
ALL TERRITORY WITHIN THE INCORPORATED
BOUNDARIES OF THE CITY OF NAPLES)

Agenda is available from:
City Clerk's Office, City Hall, 239-213-1015 or
City website, http://www.naplesgov.com

NOTICE

Formal action may be taken on any item discussed or added to this agenda. Any person who decides to appeal any decision made by the City Council with respect to any matter considered at this meeting (or hearing) will need a record of the proceedings and may need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceeding is made, which record includes the testimony and evidence upon which the appeal is to be heard. This meeting will be broadcast live with closed captioning on Naples television channel 98 and via live streaming at naplesgov.com.